THE NEW
CONCRETE
PREPARATION
& POLISHING
SYSTEM FROM
GENERAL TOOL
2 |  www.gtdiamond.com
FG7500 7.5HP

POLISHING PAD
Used as a final polish, the resin bonded pads are
sepcially designed for a slow wear rate, ensuring
long pad life.
DUAL-PURPOSE RESIN PADS
Velcro with interchangeable pads with varying diamond grit for grinding and polishing of
concrete, cement overlays, and stone floors. We offer seven different grit sizes, from 50
to 3000. Once you finish with one grit size, simply pull off and put on the next pad. This
eliminates the need to change the entire pad every time.
Available in 50-3000 grit sizes.
BURNISHING PADS
Diamond coated pads for cleaning and polishing a wide range materials such as Natural
stone, Engineered stone, Terrazzo, Polished concrete. These pads will help keep your
floor clean and shiny, reducing long-term maintenance costs.
GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER
GRIT 30	 PRMD030030A
GRIT 50	 PRMD030050A
GRIT 100	 PRMD030100A	 3”
GRIT 200	 PRMD030200A
GRIT 400	 PRMD030400A
GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER
GRIT 50	 PRDD030050A
GRIT 100	 PRDD030100A
GRIT 200	 PRDD030200A
GRIT 400	 PRDD030400A	 3”
GRIT 800	 PRDD030800A
GRIT 1500	 PRDD031500A
GRIT 3000	 PRDD033000A
GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER
GRIT 50	 PRPD030050A
GRIT 100	 PRPD030100A
GRIT 200	 PRPD030200A
GRIT 400	 PRPD030400A	 3”
GRIT 800	 PRPD030800A
GRIT 1500	 PRPD031500A
GRIT 3000	 PRPD033000A
GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER	 GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER	 GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER	 APPLICATION
GRIT 50	 EPPSLC070050A		  GRIT 50	 EPPSLC090050A		  GRIT 50       EPPSLC110050A2
GRIT 100	 EPPSLC070100A		  GRIT 100	 EPPSLC090100A		  GRIT 100     EPPSLC110100A2		  GRINDING
GRIT 200	 EPPSLC070200A		  GRIT 200	 EPPSLC090200A		  GRIT 200     EPPSLC110200A2
GRIT 400	 EPPSLC070400A
	 7”
GRIT 400	 EPPSLC090400A
	 9”
GRIT 400
EPPSLC110400A2
	 11”	 HYBRID-
									         GRINDING
									         POLISHING
GRIT 800	 EPPSLC070800A		  GRIT 800	 EPPSLC090800A		  GRIT 800     EPPSLC110800A2
GRIT 1500	 EPPSLC071500A		  GRIT 1500	 EPPSLC091500A		  GRIT 1500   EPPSLC111500A2		  POLISHING
GRIT 3000	 EPPSLC073000A		  GRIT 3000	 EPPSLC093000A		  GRIT 3000   EPPSLC113000A2
GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER	 GRIT SIZE	 PART #	 DIAMETER
GRIT 400    EPBNSP170400A		  GRIT 400    EPBNSP240400A
GRIT 800    EPBNSP170800A	 17”	 GRIT 800    EPBNSP240800A	 24”
GRIT 1500  EPBNSP171500A		  GRIT 1500  EPBNSP241500A
GRIT 3000  EPBNSP173000A		  GRIT 3000  EPBNSP243000A
GRIT 400    EPBNSP200400A		  GRIT 400    EPBNSP270400A
GRIT 800    EPBNSP200800A	 20”	 GRIT 800    EPBNSP270800A	 27”
GRIT 1500  EPBNSP201500A		  GRIT 1500  EPBNSP271500A
GRIT 3000  EPBNSP203000A		  GRIT 3000  EPBNSP273000A
GRIT 400    EPBNSP210400A
GRIT 800    EPBNSP210800A	 21”
GRIT 1500  EPBNSP211500A
GRIT 3000  EPBNSP213000A
GENERAL TOOL | INNOVATOR IN TECHNOLOGY
gtdiamond.COM
800.850.2322
THE NEW